
Unit Name Name Title Email Georgia PTA User Account 
Area 1 ‐ Gwinnett Council of PTAs Angela Banks‐Spain President area1board@gmail.com Area1.D12@georgiapta.org
Area 1 ‐ Gwinnett Council of PTAs Kelly Blake Co‐President kellyblakerealestate@gmail.com Area1.D12@georgiapta.org

Area 2‐Gwinnett Council Gwendolyn Williams President gwendolynmckpta@gmail.com Area2.D12@georgiapta.org
Area 3‐Gwinnett Council Marcia Cristal President mcristalpta@gmail Area3.D12@georgiapta.org

Cherokee County Council of PTA Catherine Shook President cthrnshook@gmail.com Cherokee.D13@georgiapta.org
Cherokee County Council of PTA Lori Burton Co‐President loriburton10@yahoo.com Cherokee.D13@georgiapta.org 

East Cobb Council Tammy Andress President tammy@andress.com EastCobb.D9@georgiapta.org
East Cobb Council Lisa H Lawson Co‐President lisahlawson@gmail.com EastCobb.D9@georgiapta.org 

Glynn County Council of PTAs Heather Colvin President hbrowningc@yahoo.com glynn.d3@georgiapta.org
Marietta City Council Courtney Morrel President  mccpresident@marietta‐city.k12.ga.us MariettaCity.D9@georgiapta.org

North Fulton Council PTA Kristin Sharpe President riharpp@hotmail.com NorthFulton.D10@georgiapta.org 
Region 1‐Dekalb Council Valencia Johnson President region1dekalbpresident@gmail.com Region1.D11@georgiapta.org

Richmond County Council of PTA's Veronica Jordan President jordanveronica3561@gmail.com Richmond.D8@georgiapta.org
Savannah‐Chatham Council Tina Kelly President sccofptas@gmail.com SavannahChatham.D6@georgiapta.org
South Cobb Council PTA TaNisha Harris President tgatesharris@gmail.com SouthCobb.D9@georgiapta.org 
South Cobb Council PTA Brigette Thompson  Co‐President 1stad.d9@gmail.com SouthCobb.D9@georgiapta.org 
South Fulton Council Kimberly Hartwell President hartwell3@hotmail.com SouthFulton.D10@georgiapta.org 
Tom Mathis Sr Council Beverly Pleinis President bevpleinis@aol.com TomMathis.D9@georgiapta.org 
Muscogee Council  Sam Shehane President samshehane@gmail.com muscogee.d4@georgiapta.org 

Region 2‐Dekalb Council  Adrian Watlington‐Cox President  adwc310@gmail.com    or  region2prez@gmail.com Region2.D11@georgiapta.org 
Rockdale County Council  Vacant  President  rockdaleptacouncil@gmail.com Rockdale.D11@georgiapta.org 
Jessye Coleman Council  Vacant  President  jcolemancouncil@gmail.com  JessyeColeman.D9@georgiapta.org  

Paulding Council  Vacant  President  pres.pauldingpta@gmail.com Paulding.D9@georgiapta.org 
Douglas Council  Bylinda Foster President  douglascountycouncilpta@gmail.com   Douglas.D9@georgiapta.org 
Atlanta Council  Richard Quartarone President  rmquartarone@gmail.com  or rmquartarone@yahoo.com Atlanta.D10@georgiapta.org 
Clayton Council  Cyd Cox President  ccox2367@bellsouth.net  Clayton.D7@georgiapta.org


